
10

20

30

10

20

30

---

---

---

---

05

10

02

08

04

01

RANK NAME GRADE PERCENTILE
MARKS 

OBTAINED 

1 GANDHI AYUSH NIRAVKUMAR A2 99.22 627/700

2 MACWAN KIRTANKUMAR KIRANBHAI A2 96.58 572/650

3 CHAUHAN DEVANSHEE VINAYKUMAR A2 97.59 608/700

4 CHAUHAN MAHARSHSINH KUNALSINH A2 93.72 557/650

5 PARMAR DEV A2 88.99 552/650

C2

D

B2

C1

A2

B1

NO. OF STUDENTS SECURED

A1

Boys

Total

NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED

Girls

Boys

Total

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED

Girls

Boys

Total

NO.OF STUDENTS APPEARED 

Girls

ST.XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL, GANDHINAGAR

H.S.C. SCIENCE(EM) RESULT 2024-25


