

## ST.XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL, GANDHINAGAR

H.S.C. SCIENCE(EM) RESULT 2024-25

NO.OF STUDENTS APPEARED		
Girls	10	
Boys	20	
Total	30	
NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED		
Girls	10	
Boys	20	كاهدي
Total	30	CONGRATULATIONS AND GOOD LUCK!
NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED	(VACAVII)	
Girls		WD1
Boys		W. TUCK!
Total		(400) FAZI
NO. OF STUDENTS SECURED	VV	
A1		
A2	05	
B1	10	
B2	02	
C1	08	
C2	04	
D	01	

PERCENTILE MARKS OBTAINED

99.22 627/700

96.58 572/650

RANK	NAME	GRADE	PERCENTILE	MARKS OBTAINED
1	GANDHI AYUSH NIRAVKUMAR	A2	99.22	627/700
2	MACWAN KIRTANKUMAR KIRANBHAI	A2	96.58	572/650
3	CHAUHAN DEVANSHEE VINAYKUMAR	A2	97.59	608/700
4	CHAUHAN MAHARSHSINH KUNALSINH	A2	93.72	557/650
5	PARMAR DEV	A2	88.99	552/650